79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 3, 2022 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
IF Bollard
TM
Wattage / Input 4.1W (120VAC)
Power Supply Integral
Construction Body / Head: Aluminum
Column: Extruded Aluminum
Lens: PMMA (Highly Transparent Plexiglass)
CCT 2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
CRI >80 (3000K)
>70 (2200K, 2700K, 4000K)
Delivered Lumens 303 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 73.1 lm/W (3000K)
Optics AP05 Satiné, AS06 Satiné, AP06 Satiné
Finishes 5 Standard, Custom RAL on request (See below)
Fixture Dimentions Head: 4.29” l x 1.50” w
Height: 2.95’ standard
Fixture Weight 5.51 lbs
LED Source 1 LED lighting unit consisting of 4 LEDs
IP Rating IP65
Impact Rating IK22
Fixture Dimensions
IF 1
Model No. CCT Optics Finishes Pole Height
IF 22 - 2200K AP05 - AP05 Satiné S - Silver Gray (Standard) 1 - 2.95’ (0.9 m)
27 - 2700K AS06 - AS06 Satiné W - White
30 - 3000K AP06 - AP06 Satiné A - Anthracite
40 - 4000K CS - Cor-ten
C - Custom RAL
(Consult factory for “C”)
TECHNICAL DATA
The IF bollard has a simple, elegant design offered at a standard height of 2.95’. It is
ideal for walkways or bicycle paths as well as town squares and is available in 4 color
temperatures and 3 optics options.
if  Bollard
4.29"
1.
50
"
6.
69
"
35
.4
3"
2.95" 1.57"
Ø4.13"
Ø3.54" Ø0.30"
Ø1.16"
6.
69
"
Ø1.16"
Ø0.30"Ø3.94"Ø4.53"
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: IF-22-AP05-S-1.
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 3, 2022 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
IF Bollard
TM
FIXTURE TECHNICAL INFORMATION
MODEL NO. LPH (ft) L1 (in) H1 (in) B1 (in) L2 (in) LIGHTING UNITS LED POWER (W)
IF 2.95’ 4.29” 1.57” 2.91” / 1 4 5
Bollard Wall-mounted luminaire
Delivery contents
1 x if Bollard
1 x Base
1 x Plug Techno TH387 (Female)
2 x Grub screw (M5 x 0.31”)
4 x Dowel Fischer SX 0.31” x 2.56”
4 x Hexagonal screw A4 0.24” x 2.36”
4 x Washer M6
OPTICSOPTICS
AP05 for town square lighting
C0-C180 = 68°
C90 = 75°
C270 = 26°
AS06 for walkways and bicycle paths
C0-C180 = 82°
C90 = 60°
C270 = 55°
AP06 satiné
ACCESSORIES - Installation
AM-00010
Anchor Base Assembly